
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

ST. CYRIL’S COLLEGE, ADOOR 

Criteria 4 

4.2 
ANNUAL EXPENDITURE FOR LIBRARY 



Expenditure incurred for purchase of Books, E- resources, Newspaper and Magazines and 

Library software during the financial year 2021-2022 

SL. No. Item 

1. 
2 

3. 
4. 
5. 

Books 
Journals 
E- Resources 

Library software 
Newspapers and 
Magazines 

Total 

Amount Allotted 

PIN: 601 526 
Cyrils Mount, ADOOR 

3,50504.45 
34,350.00 
5,900.00 

17,700.00 
9772.00 

Amount Utilized 

3,50504.45 
34350.00 

5,900.00 
17,700.00 

9772.00 

418226.45 

PRINCIPAL 
ST. CYRILS COLLECE 

ADOOR 



 

LS/LIB/2021-22/81            23-03-2022 

To 

     The Principal 

St. Cyril's College 

Cyril's Mount, Vadakkadathucavu (PO) 

           Adoor, PIN-691529 

 Sub: LIBSOFT  AMC & LIBSOFT – Web OPAC 

Sl.No Description Amount (Rs:) 

01 LIBSOFT one year AMC   

1. LIBSOFT Upgradation to Server Version 5.1 

2. LIBSOFT Database Updation & Rectification of Errors 

3. Circulation Database Updation & Rectification of 

Errors 

4. Stocktaking Module LIBSTOCK 

5. Software Training 

6. Inspecting of Software Performance 

7. Online support to Library & Correction of Issues 

 

 

 

 

Rs. 10,000 

02 LIBSOFT – Web OPAC: -(One Year) 

 https:// stcyrils.libsoft.net 

We can access to Library Catalogue (OPAC) through Web 

(Internet). This includes web OPAC Software with One 

Year Web Space and Web Database Space. The web link 

address is www. stcyrils.libsoft.net for Library Catalogue 

Search 

 

 

 

 

 

Rs. 15,000 

LIBSOFT – Android OPAC APP for Android Smartphone 

 Special Discount for St. Cyril's College -Rs. 10,000 

 Taxable Amount After Discount Rs. 15,000 

 GST (18%) Rs. 2,700 

Total Rupees Seventeen Thousand and Seven Hundred only Rs. 17,700 

Web OPAC Renewal charge: Rs. 2000 + GST after one year 
GSTIN : 32AHQPA2665Q1ZY           Eg; https://mic.libsoft.org 

You can also link this web address (https://stcyrils.libsoft.net) in your website and users 

can access library Web OPAC from anywhere 24 hours 

    

            For LIBSOFT SOLUTIONS 

 

C. O. Alex 

Managing Director 

A/c Name: LIBSOFT SOLUTIONS 

Current A/c Number: 13740200000921 

IFSC Code: FDRL0001374 

Bank: Federal Bank 

Branch: Thiruvananthapuram – Pattom 

 

LIBSOFT  SOLUTIONS 
ZION Tower, Ulloor-Akkulam Road, Medical College (PO), Trivandrum-695011 

      Tel: 9447272199, 9061484198, www.libsoft.org, Email: mail@libsoft.org 

 



National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2021/2477 Date: 2021-08-16
Invoice No.: NLIST/21-22/1629
College GST No.: Not Available

College GST State Code: KL [32] Name and Address of Subscriber

 To
 The Principal
 St. Cyril's College
 Vadakkadathukavu P O
 Adoor
 Kerala - 691521

 SR. No.  Membership Fee  Period of Membership  Amount In Rs

 1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2021 to March 2022 5,000.00

CGST@0.00% 0.00

SGST@0.00% 0.00

IGST@18.00% 900.00

Total 5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)

------------------------------------------------------------------- Cut Here ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2021-08-16 Receipt No: 366

Received with thanks from St. Cyril's College, Adoor, Kerala
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 645035 Dated
2021-07-07 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2021-22.

Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours

Administrative Officer(Finance)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2024-10-21 09:15:23
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2021/2477

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.






